
Name of the corporate Debtor: Gurukrupa Apperals Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15.12.2022 List of creditors as on: 03.01.2023

Date of receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim
Amount covered by 

guarantee
whether related party % of voting share in CoC

1

Mehsana Urban Co-

Operative Private 

Limited

20-12-2022                                         10,53,14,875                         10,53,14,875 Secured No 100% -                                                   -                   -               -                

Total 10,53,14,875                                            10,53,14,875                          -                                              100% -                                                   -                  -              -               

Amount of 

claims not 

admitted

Amount of 

claims 

under 

Remarks, if any

Annexure 3

List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditor belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in INR)

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent claims

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 


